CTAC MEETING OCTOBER 9, 2002 ATTENDEES
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USCG Headquarters (G-MSE-1)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-0864
wabernathy@comdt.uscg.mil

Dr. Steve Allen
Commanding Officer (MSED)

USCG Research & Development Center

1082 Shennecossett Road
Groton, CT 06340-6096
Tel: 860-441-2731

Fax: 860-441-2792

Mr. Cal Bancroft*

Shell Chemical Company

One Shell Plaza, P.O. Box 4510
Houston, TX 77210

Tel: 713-241-3762

Fax: 713-241-2202
Calvin.bancroft@shell.com

Mr. Scott Bergeron*

LISCR, Liberian Registry

8619 Westwood Center Dr., Suite 300
Vienna, VA 22182

Tel: 703-251-2402

Fax: 703-790-5655
sbergeron@liscr.com
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American Commercial Barge Line Co.

1701 E. Market St., P.O. Box 610
Jeftersonville, IN 47131-0610
Tel: 812-288-0220

Fax: 812-288-0294
Paul.book(@acbl.net

Mr. John Brinkman
Imtech America, Inc.

8 Hiscott Street, Suite 1
St. Catharines, Ontario
Canada L2R1C6

Tel: 888-843-2323
Fax: 877-439-2323
jsb@imbiberbeads.com

* Current CTAC members.
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MT Maritime Management Corp
500 E. Post Road

Westport, CT 06880

Tel: 203-226-7882

Fax: 203-226-8934
westport@mtmaritime.com

Ms. Naomi Chang

PMG

2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-0168
nchang@comdt.uscg.mil

Mr. George Clements

Marine Engineers’ Beneficial Association

444 North Capitol Street, Suite 800
Washington, DC 20001

Tel: 202-638-5355, ext. 1662

Fax: 202-638-5369
gclements@dImeba.org

Capt. David Cotterell

Shell International Trading & Shipping
Company Ltd.

80 Strand, London WC2R 0ZA

United Kingdom

Tel: 011-44-207-546-4062

Fax: 011-44-207-546-7264
David.d.cotterell@stasco.com

Ms. Margaret Doyle*
Chemical Carriers Association
15 Heather Lane

Southboro, MA 01772

Tel: 508-460-6143/5080
ccainc(@charter.net

LTC Daniel Encinas

USCG Headquarters (G-MPS)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-6190
dencinas@comdt.uscg.mil
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Mr. Richard Duke

RMG

Tel: 954-764-8700, ext. 109
tduke@resolvemarwe.com

Mr. Jim Fleming*

Dupont

140 Cypress Station Dr., Suite 135
Houston, TX 77090

Tel: 281-586-2582

Fax: 281-586-2575
Jim.d.fleming@usa.dupont.com

LTjg Hsingyen (John) Fu
Marine Safety Center, USCG
400 7" Street, SW
Washington, DC 20590-0001
Tel: 202-366-2557
hfu@msc.uscg.mil

Ms. Heidi J. Goebel*
ConocoPhillips

300 Oceangate

Long Beach, CA 90802
Tel: 562-388-1435
Fax: 562-388-1418
thgoebel@ppco.com

Mr. Charles Huber
O’Brien’s Group

Five Captain’s Ct.
Williamsburg, VA 23185
Tel: 737-253-9875

Mr. Peter A. Jensen

ExxonMobil Corp.

3225 Gallows Road

Room 8B-2112

Fairfax, VA 22037

Tel: 703-846-2517

Fax: 703-846-2553
Peter.a.Jensen@exxonmobil.com

* Current CTAC members.

Ms. Alice K. Johnson*

PPG Industries, Inc.

P.O. Box 191

New Martinsville, WV 26155
Tel: 304-455-6703

Fax: 304-455-3478
akjohnson@ppg.com

Ms. Sara S. Ju

USCG Headquarters (G-MSO-3)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-0081

Fax: 202-267-4570
sju@comdt.uscg.mil

Capt. Lee Kincaid*
Consultant

29623 Tallulah Lane
Easton, MD 21601
Tel: 410-822-5977
Fax: 410-822-5977
clklak@aol.com

LCDR Susan Klein

USCG Headquarters (G-MOR-2)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-1983
sklein@comdt.uscg.mil

Mr. Paul Lambert*

ECM Maritime Services, LLC
1414 McFadden Road

Lake Jackson, TX 77566

Tel: 979-798-1047

Fax: 979-798-1414

paull@trip.net

LT Ray Lechner

Cargo Authority Branch
Marine Safety Center, USCG
400 7" Street, SW
Washington, DC 20590-0001
Tel: 202-366-6462
rlechner@msc.uscg.mil
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Mr. Graham Marshall*

Lloyd’s Register, Americas Inc.
1401 Enclave Pkwy, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77077

Tel: 281-675-3100
Graham.marshall@lr.org

LT Michael McKean

USCG Headquarters (G-MSO-3)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-0087

Fax: 202-267-4570
mmckean@comdt.uscg.mil

CDR Jim Michalowski

USCG Headquarters (G-MSO-3)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-0103

Fax: 202-267-4570
jmichalowski@comdt.uscg.mil

Mr. Chris Muzzy
MSRC

120 Fieldcrest Ave.
Edison, NJ 08837
Tel: 732-346-2445
Fax: 732-718-4751
muzzy(@msrc.org

Mr. Carlos Munguia*

Kinder Morgan Liquids Terminals
906 Clinton Drive

Galena Park, TX 77547-0486

Tel: 713-450-7477

Fax: 713-450-1346

Mr. James Prazak*
Dow Chemical Company
122 West Way, Suite 301
Lake Jackson, TX 77566
Tel: 979-238-1982
Fax: 979-238-4982
jprazak(@dow.com

Mr. Richard Russell
Stolt Parcel Tankers
Sound Shore Drive
Greenwich, CT 06836
Tel: 203-625-3876
rrussell@stolt.com

Mr. John Salvesen

Odfjell Tankers, USA

12211 Port Road

Seabrook, TX 77586

Tel: 713-844-2234

Fax: 713-844-2211
john.salvesen@houston.odfjell-tankers.com

Carlos_munguia@kindermorgan.com

Mr. Richard Pichler

RJP Consulting

823 Island Meadow Ct.
Houston, TX 77062

Tel & Fax: 281-286-8926
pichler@swbell.net

* Current CTAC members.

Mr. Parminder Sandhu*

Marathon Ashland Petroleum, LLC
539 S. Main Street

Findlay, OH 45840

Tel: 419-421-3792

Fax: 419-421-4120
pssandhu@mapllc.com
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USCG Headquarters (G-MSO-3)
2100 Second Street, SW
Washington, DC 20593-0001
Tel: 202-267-0031

Fax: 202-267-4570
sschneider@comdt.uscg.mil

Mr. Al Schultz

Seacoast Maritime Services
34 Old Farm Rd.

New Fairfield, CT 06812
Tel: 203-746-3803

Fax: 203-746-2498
seacoastms(@aol.com
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Mr. Ed Shearer

Shearer & Assoc., Inc.
P.O. Box 9576

Metairie, LA 70055-9576
Tel: 504-836-6009

Fax: 504-831-8431
eshearerl @aol.com

Mr. Michael Slack
Southern Towing Company
P.O.Box 411

Memphis, TN 38101

Tel: 901-386-2644
stowing 1 @midsouth.rr.com

Mr. Robert K. Snyder*

RKS Inc.

Chestnut Tree Hill Road
Southbury, CT 06488

Tel: 203-264-8859

Fax: 203-525-5143
snyderbob_06488@yahoo.com

Ms. Amy Spencer*

National Fire Protection Association
1 Batterymarch Park

P.O. Box 9101

Quincy, MA 02269-9101

Tel: 617-984-7498

Fax: 617-984-7110
aspencer@nfpa.org

Mr. Ron Stokes*

ExxonMobil Chemical Company
2195 Route 27 South

Edison, NJ 08818-3140

Tel: 732-321-6046

Fax: 732-321-6057
Ron.j.stokes@exxonmobil.com

CDR Paul Szwed

Tank Vessel and Offshore Div.
Marine Safety Center, USCG
400 7" Street, SW
Washington, DC 20590-0001
Tel: 202-366-6449
pszwed@msc.uscg.mil

* Current CTAC members.

Ms. Deidre Tate*
Syngenta Crop Protection
410 Swing Road
Greensboro, NC 27409
Tel: 336-632-6685

Fax: 336-632-2192
deidre.tate@syngenta.com

Mr. John Temperilli

Garner Environmental Services
1717 W. 13"

Deer Park, TX 77536

Tel: 281-930-1200

Cell: 713-254-7985

Fax: 281-478-0296
jtemperilli@garner_es.com

Mr. James P. Varley*

Heidenreich Lightering Services, Inc.
363 N. Sam Houston Parkway East
Suite 1100

Houston, TX 77060

Tel: 281-445-5000

Fax: 509-277-1853
Jim.Varley@heidmar.com

Ms. Ann Hayward Walker*

Scientific and Environmental Associates
325 Mason Ave.

Cape Charles, VA 23310

Tel: 757-331-1787

Fax: 757-331-1788
ahwalker@seaconsulting.com

Mr. John Warmus
PPG Industries, Inc.
One PPG Place
Pittsburgh, PA 15272
Tel: 412-434-2829
Fax: 412-434-3640
warmus@ppg.com






